hﬂ £ % & B F B A H
MIDI ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

TR [ BEREEE(E.L)

TSRS - E1/ 9175719 MR : -

28Rk :J - 837 TEXE EERRY

THEHE e sl FD FIRBECHCGHEE )

1IN BN G GERE A ¢ EricLiu H # :21/01/2019

LIERRft / s B3R ¢

() WHEEBM. () IITHFE > Rkt () R
() IEEHBM. () AR T () BE
() E#fBM. () BEREEREE () HHEH
() Eft
g

ETEACHE B.M.E] R imas &% FD PR ECA G )

. BM 878 $7 E19536D(GEE 3 43 SD A B COMMENT 1)

25T MO1,2 B8
_ i |

s 2019/ 1/ 22298052/ FFIER -

i 2EBM 27T B30 )

A EIHE B
O FE8IREE O F&EHIEM / Bk O #rIEsE

RA :-

SRS -
O nmmmsECmRE fns DR )N OOsmEs CEeE OmmETEe
Cmmm O SEmswsOE L

( VERE Clsptee ()@t CLERE  ( OEBE  ChEme (Ot S mawe
S EEA L -

( ) EEwk L=

AREBEE - &X |
( FEEOENE (O O@sEImEE (G %‘EW&F (I Trsarx Cke (L
( RmEIUERE ( )QS 3 LW ( HrEmllEme (e CIEWE
MR, BEAEE S

HK 276 /19 EOEEES /

X: Administration Form E.I.FormR2.doc



_. KRR AR A E | TAZSE.1-837 HEE AR |HHE: | 2018.12.21 |BEE: [#HEF =EH L IMOSEHIE
Aluminium Fabricator Ltd.|Hif& 2% R R AR s kPR | HHE: Bl EEERILEIMOL » HEMO2~-MO4ZERR
A% AR (FB.M. 3R TEHZER] : SDFY, FDFY HoAE H HE: J& IE=CERIE S ETHEMOSE AGT » T2

BM &g A/C Code: UEBMKIE I BMk IS 3 = IR KB HHBM RGN E

Feok | fEod@n  |ERCrEsE|  R4RESE |BCELiE BRE | B 1B 4EE | B T MOI | MO2 | MO3 | MO4 |MOS5
1 05-900000-X-C P§ 27-00 | F-58 sraezE | 77008 | 692 | 77700 | @ |AE TR 16000 | 15600 | 15600 | 15600 [14900
2 05-900001-0000-YL |-F5#£] X-P 27 P8 77008 | 692 | 77700 | (@ |FHREEEHE (@300c/c) 16000 | 15600 | 15600 | 15600 [14900
3 MT-GMB-03/04 | gE (FDF750%:[H H) BUZ$E | 5730 | 170 | 5900 7 |[EEFDFIFMESRRE H 1300 | 1200 | 1200 | 1200 |1000
4 SD-GMB-03/04 | E=H. ( SDF176%%:1H ) BOZEE | 71278 | 522 | 71800 | X |EESDFIYMERIEF 15000 | 14400 | 14400 | 14400 |13600
5 M5x50FBE#EAS: SS316 3320 | 180 | 3500 | i |{EFDH4E (90) BAH 750 720 720 720 | 590
6 M6x20 B E %44 SS316 | 3320 | 180 | 3500 | ki EFDH (90) A H 750 720 720 720 | 590
7 M5x 1 21E[GE#A% SS316 6640 | 280 | 6920 | fir |fEFDd4 (90) $EASERI /K] 1400 | 1350 | 1350 | 1350 | 1470
8 M5x 12 [ElTEHESR SS316 1053 | 47 | 1100 | i |89EESO13#rsfrvissrbEsadntbm] 250 220 220 220 | 190
9 MS5x 15 OEMESR SS316 12005 | 235 | 12300 | #iI |EIEtEEENEREEE 2600 | 2500 | 2500 2500 ] 2200
10 MSx20 BB 44 SS316 | 31518 | 302 | 31820 | ki |BEilEikEEs 7000 | 6500 | 6500 | 6500 |5320
11 M5x20-F FE4% SS316 | 63036 | 604 | 63640 | kI |{BFAEAE 13000 | 12800 | 12800 | 12800 [12240
12 M5x25 FIHBE SR SS316 | 12065 | 235 | 12300 | ki |{BIErEfEEE N BRI EE 2600 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 2200
13 3/16"x35 - IE#4% SS316 | 12065 | 235 | 12300 | -fir |(EFEFIEERER 2600 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 |2200
14 M5x 1 2[ElFE#EAR SS316 | 13936 | 364 | 14300 | ki |ES=ArEBEAA 3000 | 2900 | 2900 | 2900 | 2600
15 #10X5/8" [E|5E S oF SS316 | 16600 | 450 | 17050 | ki [{EFDH1E (90) $EASEMH | 3550 | 3420 | 3420 | 3420 |3240
16 #10X5/8" [EIFHE S oF SS316 | 49308 | 492 | 49800 | K | xESDFIHAEUEHAK M 10500 | 10000 | 10000 | 10000 | 9300
17 EZE+o#* 1 [EITE S o SS316 [ 49308 | 492 | 49800 | & |EESDFIF/KIET HkEE A 10500 | 10000 | 10000 | 10000 |9300
18 ZR40mm  |M6x110mmE S FAEEIE R SS316 480 10 490 K |EUEEE ) FRTERSMEER] 110 100 100 100 80
19 SANTOPRENEWE50+5| 65y x4 B x 30 (HIE ZE AL e 5312 | 183 | 5500 (& |FDPIEHIESERCH 1200 | 1100 | 1100 | 1100 |1000
20 SANTOPRENERE50+5| S S x4 Ex30E (B ZE B e 55136 | 364 | 55500 | {E |SDFIEIIEHIEEIRCH 12000 | 11500 | 11500 | 11500 |9000
21 EPDM FEFE85+5 (9. 55x21 ExS0EEEIR B 744 38 782 {& |FDFEESA25 170 160 160 160 | 132
22 EPDM HEE85E5 |6mx 6 xSORERIA B 7044 | 56 | 7100 & |SDF ERBHER 2T 1500 | 1420 | 1420 | 1420 |1340
23 EPDM HEE85+5 [125x29E x50 JEE #H 2 6968 | 52 7020 @ |SDFEFIEEEEE NPT (G1 - G3A) | 1500 | 1420 | 1420 1420 | 1260
24 SILICONE  |J818-GO1fE{% & 33085 | 115 | 33200 | >k |SDEIEIEOZE(fr/AE %A 7000 | 6650 | 6650 | 6650 |6250
25 DC791 R Bronze 792 792 2 |300ml/3z (FDIFEEAr AR ) 160 160 160 160 | 152
26 DC791 {458 (FhigR) K& 830 880 = [300ml/=Z (FDJBE HE--2.8m/%) | 180 176 176 176 | 172
27 DC791 1R Bronze 4360 4360 = |300ml/Zz (SDEEFIEEEAL ) | 900 872 872 872 | 844
28 DC791 PR Bronze | 6184 6134 57 [300ml/S7 (SDFTEZFFEALARE) | 1350 | 1236 | 1236 | 1236 | 1126
29 DC791 1 {4fE K 3406 3406 = [300mys (SDERMTEREREER AR | 700 682 682 682 | 660
30 DC791 PR FRE 3970 3970 & [300ml/5Z (SD4ERIAE) 810 800 800 800 | 760
31 DC791 R (BiAKEAR) PR 2730 2730 37 [300ml/sz (SDAEFBI KRR | 560 550 550 550 | 520




. q EFHEEAIRAE | TH2SE.1-837 ETE kbR |HEH: | 2018.12.21 |3EE: |&9%F SYHH : SMOSEEE
Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. |Hi#% 278 SIERED, 2 SR | HEH: ElES EHSEETMOL » BEMO2~-MO4E R
stz FRBC(FB M. 2& TEE %85 : SDFY, FDFY ko F EA: e =Bl jEETIE MOSE R 5T » Tz

BM&R 55t A/C Code: UEBMIKFEILBMIK 3 5 = IR KB BEBM ERIGEAHE

k| EduEr |EHEE|  YkldEst  |BoihatE EHEL | EF |1BM5| 488 | B T MOI | MO2 | MO3 | MO4 | MOs5

39 LB52#10*350= 1 ST/ 6 6.0 B l1ex/a - EsactmEEgm| 2 1 1 1 1
33 $Li7KH] 1 1.0 T ) TH R R 8 L 1
34 Rl 15416 | 184 | 15600 | % |Z7EE8RPIEf#Er, F9/43 3200 | 3120 | 3120 | 3120 |3040




EG—DWG4

EAF B E o 18 5 4 ¥t 5%
A MIDI' Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. |#] B|FE#& & |2018.11.09 % IMT—CMB=03
fiZ & B RRWAH 20181110 |BUE|1475% 2= 29950
= #E U ERRO0OFDPIES S
42.5 20
10.5] 4P
(. !
ml_l_u_‘cﬁ’ ]
- 5 <
N Po{; <
2
‘—ﬂ_@r - L
3 NI
5.5] |
B
3
.24
“ NN e = 1 i 1 p
F AV RBEERY 5 e B

T 2 5R|J-837

2 BEARY

% BhKk%s /MPMEENIE ® B | M
2 H[L.5mmE#R REN |
B ERR# T &




EG-DWG4

458 arnn AR Bl D #1 SR
MIDI' Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. |#] B|E£ & [2018.11.09 |B %&|MT-GCMB-04
& W 8 &|#EAM (20181110 |BXE|1475x2 = 2950
B &7 & L ERROOFDPI1ES B
20 42.5
1% 10.5
k. :—T
] (\?‘__\_I—k;]:
s %
M
T.T_Z
L] "'W“'—_/‘\?“ELP——a
1 155
18.5
3
24
ﬂ%/ K NEN 2] 77D ~
ABRER A REEERY
Ti25%R))-837 |[HEBHERRY
% BbPUAEE /PEBNLE " B |
B BRRE TR :




EG-DWG4

ZHBE sran AR 3! ) ¥ 58
3 MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. |l @[3 & # |2018.12.14 |& 3%|SD-GMB-03
X 8 & 8 E|17950
B #A it & I BERR/6SDPIE#E:8
425 20
10.5] 115
T— L
Lo]:_|_L/'_K}, A
o 0 o
[de) % N~
Sy
FL'tl_l_\__m’:"" I_r\_
3 L%
3 551 |
18.5
04
. L I - ﬁ@/ 3
A B RREERY RBRES
TER|)-837 |#iE BEBKRD
% #BJ6-S)PEAEENIB |& A | M
2 ®1.OmMmE#ER sk SN o
B BHARH# T R&




EG-DWG4

45 E sran A3 3 ¥t 9%
a MIDI' Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. |4 B|# & # |2018.12.14 2% |SD—GMB—-04
fig ek 8 &% B E| 17950
B 54 # U ERR/OSDFIEES
20 42.5
1.0 0.5
] =M1
o o
M~ % <=
2
L] =[]
h 3
L 155 R
18.5
24
8 & E & F A EEEERY

T%R-837 | BEARD
% B/6-SDPEREENLIE [ 5 |
M B®1.OmmE#R A o
B eRAR T &




